1836 XTAMATOIOYAQOY EAENH ANNA

Place Bib
1 926
2 964
3 883
4 896
5 888
6 1840
7 969
8 989
9 1837
10 887
11 990
12 911
13 906
14 983
15 923
16 966
17 859
18 1848
19 869
20 982
21 897
22 893
23 877
24 968
25 908
26 861
27 858
28 957
29 1817
30 862
31 891
32 890
33 864
34 922
35 919
36 1855
37 986
38 1850
39 865
40 999
41

42 948
43 895
44 1807
45 1810
46 1804
47 1822
48 1831
49 965

Name

KAPYQTHZ MNETPOX
MANIATH MAPIA

FPAMIA AAEZIA

AINAA MAPIA-TEQPTIA
AEAHTTANNH XPIZTINA
>®PAKIANAKH EIPHNH
MAPIAM NEPATZOIMNOYAQY
MMATHZ ®PAIKIZKOX
~TAMOYAQOY AHMHTPA
AANIA AZTTAZIA

MMATHZ MAZIMOX
KABAKAKHZ X TAMOZ
HAIAZ XPIZTINA
MMAKAAHZ ATTEAOZ
KAPTEPOAIQTHZ KQXTAZ
MANOZX AXINAEAX
BAIKOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
TZEKOYPA MAPINA
FEQPIAAH IQANNA MAPIA
MIMAKAAH NATAZA
AOYITEZHZ AGANAZIOZ
AHMHTPOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FTANNEAOY ZQH
MAPAIKOZ AHMHTPHZ
OEOTOKATOZ FrEQPTIOZ
BAAZAMH ZEPENA
BAIFKOIMOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
KQTZOY IQANNA
MAZXAAHZ BAZINHZ
BENIEPH AIKATEPINH
AHMHTPIOY ANNA-MAPIA
AHMHTPIOY KYPIAKOZ
BAAZTOZ IAKQBOZ
KAPAAAA MAPIA
KAPAKQXZTAZ MANATMQTHZ
XATZAKH AEZMNOINA
MIMA=EBANIAOY ®PEIAEPIKH
OAOYAAZ TEQPTIO%
BOYAIAPHZ NIKOAAOX

MQYZIAHZ ZTAYPOZ

KPITZQTAKH AOHNA
AIAAZKANOY EAENH
MANAAHMHTPIOY FEQPTIA
MAMAIQANNOY KATEPINA
=YAOYPHZ IQANNHZ
>ABBAKHX MYPOZ-MAPIOZ
2O®IANOTMNOYAOY XPYZANOH
MANIOZ IQANNHZ
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Club

MEMA Running Team

EDCM

EDCM

SEBAX
Epyaotrpio ABAnTIaTpikng ZEEDA-EKIMA

TE®AA - EKNA

EDCM
EDCM
Epyaotnpio abAnTiatpikig ZEPGAA-EKMNA

IAIQTHZ
ZAMMAZ

AIEYOYNZH EKIAIAEYZHZ KAl
EPEYNAZ

MEMA Running Team

AKPITEZ
EDCM
EDCM

ChipTime

30:03:00
30:54:00
31:10:00
31:38:00
32:46:00
33:42:00
33:31:00
33:49:00
34:54:00
35:50:00
35:56:00
35:54:00
36:51:00
37:28:00
37:31:00
37:30:00
38:37:00
38:31:00
38:32:00
38:48:00
38:53:00
40:19:00
40:33:00
41:03:00
41:44:00
41:57:00
42:03:00
42:10:00
42:19:00
42:21:00
43:00:00
42:59:00
42:49:00
43:00:00
40:14:00
43:42:00
43:44:00
43:46:00
43:37:00

43:51:00

44:20:00
44:21:00
45:48:00
45:38:00
45:39:00
45:55:00
46:04:00
46:08:00
46:07:00

GunTime

30:13:00
30:57:00
31:13:00
31:45:00
32:54:00
33:47:00
33:50:00
33:51:00
34:59:00
35:53:00
35:57:00
36:04:00
36:51:00
37:31:00
37:44:00
37:47:00
38:41:00
38:45:00
38:46:00
38:51:00
38:58:00
40:25:00
40:39:00
41:22:00
42:00:00
42:04:00
42:08:00
42:18:00
42:37:00
42:37:00
43:05:00
43:05:00
43:06:00
43:10:00
43:18:00
43:49:00
43:50:00
43:51:00
43:51:00

43:51:00

44:26:00
44:29:00
45:51:00
45:55:00
45:56:00
46:02:00
46:06:00
46:16:00
46:16:00



Place Bib
50 976
51 944
52 934
53 1846
54 882
55 855
56 1808
57 1824
58 910
59 1839
60 1862
61 924
62 857
63 962
64 963
65 917
66 871
67 938
68 925
69 892
70 886
71 1853
72 947
73 985
74 977
75 975
76 853
77 929
78 874
79 945
80 868
81 1852
82 902
83 1856
84 1847
85 918
86 1843
87 1832
88 956
89 935
90 866
91 1000
92 1859
93 1858
94 1819
95 900
96 1821
97 870
98 907

99

867

Name

MAYPOYAH MAPIA
Koutooukn AfunTpa

Kookivd lpiyéveia

TPOMIETA MAPIA
TPABBANH EYAITEAH
AZQNITOY AIKATEPINH
MAMAAOTIOYAQY GEOAQPA
>ANONIKIAHZ ZEPT10X
KABAKAKH MAPIAENA
SYITEAOY MMNETY
XPYZOMOYAQOY EAENA
KAPYQTH EAENH

AXAAAH EIPHNH
MAZAPAKH HPQ

MAAAIOY BAZIAIKH
KAMATZQPH XPIZTINA
FEQPTIOY ANNA

KOZMIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KAPYQTHZ KYPIAKOZ
AHMHTPIOY MIXAAHZ
rQroy XPIZTINA
DOYZEKHZ KONZTANTINOX
KPEMMYAA NIKH

MMAATA EYAITTEAIA
MAYPOYAHZ 2MYPIAQN
MAYPOYAH FrEQPTIA
AMOZTOAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KEDANAZ NIKOZ
FTANNAKOIOYAOZXZ XPHXZTOX
KOYTZOYMMA MAPIA
FEAAAAZ NIKOZ
POYNTOIMNOYAQY MAPIZA
ZOYMMNOMOYAOQOY AITEAIKH
XATZHIIANNH PEAIANA
TZEKOYPA MANATIQTA - EAMIAA
KAMIPH MAPIA-ZO®IA
TZOYMA ©QTEINH

2MYPOY NAYZIKA

KQTXH EYAITEAIA
KOZKOAQY MAPIA
FTAAANHZ TEQPI10Z
NIPOPA EAENH

XEAMH ANNA

XEAMH EYAAMIIA

MAOYZH ArAMH
EYZTAGOMNOYAOZ EYZTAGIOZ
POYMEAIQTH MAPTAPITA
FEQPTIAAQY MAPIA
OEOAOZOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA
FANIMAZ ANTPEAZ
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Club

Kappia

ANEMOZX

EPTAZTHPIO AOGAHTIATPIKHZ
ZEDAA EKIMA
AOZONTANQON

EDCM
EDCM
ZEDAA-EKMA
ZAY XANITQN

VAGGELAS FIGHTER

Ekta vopikn

ChipTime

46:34:00
46:44:00
46:52:00
47:00:00
47:00:00
47:08:00
47:27:00
48:09:00
48:17:00
49:35:00
49:35:00
49:31:00
49:37:00
49:36:00
49:38:00
49:36:00
49:36:00
51:19:00
51:32:00
51:32:00
51:32:00
51:31:00
51:43:00
51:46:00
51:46:00
51:50:00
53:25:00
53:26:00
53:46:00
53:58:00
54:20:00
54:21:00
54:26:00
54:29:00
54:37:00
55:55:00
55:57:00
56:19:00
56:20:00
1:00:06
1:01:11
1:01:09
1:01:22
1:01:24
1:03:06
1:03:08
1:04:14
1:04:17
1:04:20
1:04:18

GunTime

46:45:00
46:48:00
46:52:00
47:08:00
47:08:00
47:12:00
47:31:00
48:20:00
48:25:00
49:40:00
49:40:00
49:44:00
49:48:00
49:49:00
49:49:00
49:51:00
49:51:00
51:32:00
51:44:00
51:45:00
51:45:00
51:47:00
51:50:00
51:53:00
51:59:00
52:01:00
53:34:00
53:35:00
54:03:00
54:03:00
54:24:00
54:25:00
54:26:00
54:29:00
54:44:00
56:02:00
56:03:00
56:31:00
56:31:00
1:00:17
1:01:11
1:01:13
1:01:36
1:01:39
1:03:17
1:03:19
1:04:29
1:04:30
1:04:32
1:04:34



Gend

Place Bib Name er A/A Gen AG A/AAG Club ChipTime GunTime
100 909 OEOPINATOY KONZTANTINA F 65 59 14 1:05:22  1:05:45
101 885 IrQroy A®POAITH F 66 59 15 1:05:28  1:05:48
102 996 MIOYNA MOAINA F 67 r49 12 1:05:27  1:05:48
103 1818 MENTEZMITH EAENH F 68 59 16 1:05:27  1:05:50
104 873 TIANNAKH ZQTHPIA F 69 r49 13 EKNA/ZEDAA 1:05:50  1:06:13
105 994 MIMOIAANHZ IrPHFOPHZ M 36 A59 6 TEDAA 1:06:01 1:06:15
106 939 KOZZYBA EIPHNH F 70 rs59 17 TEPAA 1:05:52  1:06:15
107 954 KYPIAKOIOYAOZ ZMHAIOZ M 37 A39 9 1:06:10  1:06:19
108 958 AEKKA MAPIA F 71 39 31 1:06:12  1:06:21
109 1842 TZIANNOY E®H F 72 39 32 Ekma 1:06:12  1:06:21



